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Date Start Event Name Location Description School
Thu 04/11/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis vs Rye Neck CET - Tennis Courts Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School

Thu 04/18/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis vs Carmel CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 04/24/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis @ Carmel Carmel HS Carmel HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 04/25/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis @ Brewster Brewster HS Brewster HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 04/30/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis vs Edgemont
Jr/Sr

CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary
School
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis @ Blind Brook Pine Ridge Park Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Thu 05/09/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis vs Hastings CET - Tennis Courts Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary

School
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 05/14/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis @ Irvington Dows Lane Matches will take place at
Memorial Park, 11 Dows
Lane Road, Irvington, NY

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 05/17/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis @ Carmel George Fischer MS Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
George Fischer MS

Mon 05/20/2024 4:30 pm Mod Boys Tennis @ Leffell The Leffell School Pierre Van Cortlandt MS


